
SMALL PLATES 

Served with flat bread

 Served with flat bread 

Served with flat bread
Hummus

Red Pepper Hummus

Tzatziki 

Chilli & Garlic Prawns
Halloumi 

Falafel 

Chorizo 

5.95

5.95

Calamari 
Served with Garlic Aioli

Fries
Cheesy Garlic bread 

Croquette
-Jamón Iberico & Manchego 
-Chorizo 
-Cheese

Mac & Cheese

Greek Salad 

Mediterranean seasoned chicken with roasted
peppers & onions

Chicken skewers

Tiropitakia
Feta parcels with sesame seeds & honey

Italian Meatballs 
Beef meatballs cooked in a rich tomato sauce
served with grated parmesan

Bruschetta 
Tenderstem Broccoli 
Garlic, zesty lemon and Parmesan 

Spanokopita
Feta & Spinach parcels with sesame seeds
& honey

Greek Sausage
Pork sausage with leek

With Sweet Chilli Dip

Served on a bed of hummus & pomegranate glaze 

Arancini  
Spinach & Ricotta served with parmesan 

Patatas Bravas
Padron Peppers 
Served with Garlic Aioli

Olives 
Mac & Cheese Bites 
Fried with tomato dip 

Tapas Sharing Board £35
Ideal for 2 

a surprise mix of  our small plates range 
Add prawns & Calamari £8

GYROS 
Gyros are served on homemade flatbread with tzatziki, lettuce,

tomato, red onion, fries & special gyros sauce 
Marinated Chicken 
Halloumi 

Falafel
Greek Sausage 

2 COURSES FOR £20

SALADS
Chicken Caesar Salad Greek Salad 

Halloumi & Falafel Salad 

Romaine, Caesar Dressing, Croutons, Roasted
Chicken, Parmesan 

Cucumbers, Tomato's, Peppers, Olives, red
onion & Feta drizzled in Olive oil 

Romaine, Tomatoes, red onion with
pomegranate glaze 

PASTAS
Classic Lasagne
Classic dish  served with fries 

Arrabbiata

A spin on the classic dish with roasted
vegetables and served with fries 

Spicy tomato sauce paired with rigatoni pasta
and served with fresh parsley 

Vegetable Lasagne

Meatball Tagliatelle

Mac & Cheese
Add Chorizo for £2

Beef Meatballs in a rich tomato sauce topped
with parmesan 

Rigatoni Bolognese 
Slow cooked Ragu topped with parmesan 

Creamy Tomato Gnocchi 
Creamy & Cheesy Tomato sauce with fresh
gnocchi

Prawn Linguine 
Garlic with a hint of chilli 

PIZZAS

Jamon & Manchego Burger
Homemade beef burger, served with Manchego
cheese, Jamon, tomato sauce and fries 

Chicken Milanese Burger 
Breaded Pan-fried Chicken with a fresh tomato
sauce & mozzarella. Served with Fries 

Halloumi & Falafel Burger
Served with a layer of red pepper hummus & red
onion with fries 

Chicken Caesar Burger 
Breaded Pan-fried Chicken with Caesar
dressing , lettuce & parmesan 

Bacon Cheese Burger 
Served with Fries 

BURGERS 

Margherita 
Fresh tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella  and basil

Jamón & Pesto
Mozzarella with Spanish Jamón & pesto

Pepperoni 
Roasted Tomato & Pesto
Mozzarella with roasted vine tomatoes & pesto

Greek Sausage
Mozzarella, Greek Sausage & green pepper

Vegano
Mozzarella mushrooms, peppers & red onions

Pancetta & Chicken 
Carne 
 Mozzarella, Jamon, pepperoni, pancetta & salami

Pescare
 Mozzarella, anchovies, olives, red onion & rocket

Feta & Tomato 
Manchego & Jamón 

All Pizzas are served classic or deep pan 

SOUVLAKI 
Souvlaki are served with homemade flatbread with fresh salad,

Mediterranean rice, fries & Greek dips 
Marinated Chicken 
Halloumi 

Falafel
Greek Sausage 

Try our Sharing platter & try all our fillings -perfect for two!

5.95

7.95

7.50

6.95

6.95

7.95

4.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

6.95

4.95

5

5.95

5.95

7.95

4.95

5.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

4.95

5.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

10.95

13.95 10.95

10.95

14.95

14.95

9.95

13.95

13.95

11.95

12.95

13.95

13.95

13.95 13.95

12.95

13.95

12.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

12.95

13.95

13.95

14.95

13.95

13.95

19.95

19.95

19.95

19.95

50


