

SMALL PLATES

Hummus Served with flat bread	5.95	Croquette -Jamón Iberico & Manchego	5
Red Pepper Hummus Served with flat bread	5.95	-Chorizo	
Tzatziki Served with flat bread	5.95	-Cheese	
Chilli & Garlic Prawns	7.95	Mac & Cheese	5.95
Halloumi With Sweet Chilli Dip	7.50	Tiropita Feta parcels with sesame seeds & honey	5.95
Falafel Served on a bed of hummus & pomegranate glaze	6.95	Chicken skewers Mediterranean seasoned chicken with roasted peppers & onions	7.95
Chorizo	6.95	Greek Salad	4.95
Calamari Served with Garlic Aioli	7.95	Spanokopita Feta & Spinach parcels with sesame seeds & honey	5.95
Fries	4.95	Italian Meatballs Beef meatballs cooked in a rich tomato sauce served with grated parmesan	6.95
Cheesy Garlic bread	5.95	Arancini Spinach & Ricotta served with parmesan	6.95
Bruschetta	5.95	Patatas Bravas	6.95
Tenderstem Broccoli Garlic, zesty lemon and Parmesan	5.95	Padron Peppers Served with Garlic Aioli	4.95
Greek Sausage Pork sausage with leek	6.95	Mac & Cheese Bites Fried with tomato dip	5.95
Olives	4.95		

Tapas Sharing Board £35

Ideal for 2

a surprise mix of our small plates range

Add prawns & Calamari £8

GYROS

Gyros are served on homemade flatbread with tzatziki, lettuce, tomato, red onion, fries & special gyros sauce

Marinated Chicken	9.95	Falafel	9.95
Halloumi	9.95	Greek Sausage	10.95

SALADS

Chicken Caesar Salad 13.95 Romaine, Caesar Dressing, Croutons, Roasted Chicken, Parmesan	Greek Salad 10.95 Cucumbers, Tomato's, Peppers, Olives, red onion & Feta drizzled in Olive oil
Haloumi & Falafel Salad 10.95 Romaine, Tomatoes, red onion with pomegranate glaze	

2 COURSES FOR £20 PASTAS

Classic Lasagne Classic dish served with fries	14.95	Meatball Tagliatelle Beef Meatballs in a rich tomato sauce topped with parmesan	13.95
Vegetable Lasagne A spin on the classic dish with roasted vegetables and served with fries	14.95	Mac & Cheese <u>Add Chorizo for £2</u>	11.95
Arrabbiata Spicy tomato sauce paired with rigatoni pasta and served with fresh parsley	9.95	Rigatoni Bolognese Slow cooked Ragu topped with parmesan	12.95
Creamy Tomato Gnocchi Creamy & Cheesy Tomato sauce with fresh gnocchi	13.95	Prawn Linguine Garlic with a hint of chilli	13.95

BURGERS

Jamon & Manchego Burger 13.95 Homemade beef burger, served with Manchego cheese, Jamon, tomato sauce and fries	Halloumi & Falafel Burger 12.95 Served with a layer of red pepper hummus & red onion with fries
Chicken Milanese Burger 13.95 Breaded Pan-fried Chicken with a fresh tomato sauce & mozzarella. Served with Fries	Chicken Caesar Burger 13.95 Breaded Pan-fried Chicken with Caesar dressing , lettuce & parmesan
Bacon Cheese Burger 13.95 Served with Fries	

PIZZAS

All Pizzas are served classic or deep pan

Margherita	12.95	Vegano	12.95	
Fresh tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella and basil				
Jamón & Pesto	13.95	Pancetta & Chicken	13.95	
Mozzarella with Spanish Jamón & pesto				
Pepperoni	13.95	Carne	13.95	
Roasted Tomato & Pesto	13.95	Mozzarella, Jamon, pepperoni, pancetta & salami		
Mozzarella with roasted vine tomatoes & pesto				
Greek Sausage	13.95	Pescare	14.95	
Mozzarella, Greek Sausage & green pepper				
Feta & Tomato	13.95	Mozzarella, anchovies, olives, red onion & rocket		
Manchego & Jamón	13.95			

SOUVLAKI

Souvlaki are served with homemade flatbread with fresh salad
Mediterranean rice, fries & Greek dips

Marinated Chicken	19.95	Falafel	19.95
Halloumi	19.95	Greek Sausage	19.95

Try our Sharing platter & try all our fillings -perfect for two